Year 4 Home Learning Schedule

Monday 1°" June 2020

Time
9:00-9:30
am

9:30-10:20
am

10:20-
10:30 am
10:30-
11:00 am

11:00-
11:50 am

11:50 am -
12:00
noon

12:00-1:00

pm

1:00-1:15

pm

1:15-2:15
pm

2:15-3:30
pm

Activity

PE

Maths
Measurement

Times Tables

Break

English
Non-Chronological
Report Reading
Comprehension

Spellings
Lunch

Reading

RE

How did the religion of

Islam begin?

Try your hand at...

Tasks
Get yourself ready for the day with this high-energy workout.

In today’s maths lesson you will be calculating with weight in grams (g) and
kilograms (kg).

You will need a pencil, ruler and paper or a notebook.

Log into Times Tables Rockstars and practise your tables. Why not challenge a
friend to a battle?

Go outside for some fresh air or open the windows and try the challenge. See
if you can complete all the activities this week!

Today’s lesson is all about exploring the meaning of words in a non-
chronological report. Remember, a non-chronological report is a non-fiction
text.

You will need a pencil or pen and paper or notebook.

This week’s words use the suffix ‘—ly’. A suffix is a letter string added to the
end of a word to change its meaning. How does ‘-ly’ change a word?

Links
Work out with Joe Wicks

Measures Lesson Monday 18.05.20

Times Tables Rock Stars

Challenge

Non-Chronological Report Reading
Comprehension Lesson Monday 18.05.20

Year 3 and 4 Spelling List (Page 16)

Make sure you eat a healthy lunch and get some fresh air if you can. Today you could help out by making your own lunch and

tidying up afterwards.

Read, either to yourself, or to an adult or sibling. If you have read all the
books available, why not spend some time on ReadTheory or read some of
the articles from First News?

Today’s RE lesson is all about how Islam began. You will learn about the life of
the Islamic Prophet Muhammed who established the religion.
You will need a pencil and paper or a notebook.

...exploring space. The Space Station Explorers website has lots of fantastic
videos where you can learn all about life on the International Space Station.
Why not use the information to create a fact file about the ISS or write a diary
entry from the perspective on an astronaut.

...dancing out at the end of another day! Well done everyone.

Read Theory
First News

RE Islam Lesson Monday 18.05.20

Space Station Explorers

Let's Dance - Believer



https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCAxW1XT0iEJo0TYlRfn6rYQ
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/maths/measures-weight-two-point-seven-year-4-wk5-1
https://play.ttrockstars.com/
https://res.cloudinary.com/haktive/image/upload/v1589542505/at-home/Haktive_at_Home_Daily_Challenges-Week9.pdf
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/english/non-chronological-report-reading-comprehension-word-meaning-year-4-wk5-1
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/english/non-chronological-report-reading-comprehension-word-meaning-year-4-wk5-1
https://www.stpauls.wokingham.sch.uk/storage/secure_download/RGFrYk0yc0RaMnRRNklyM2c1Wk54dz09
https://readtheory.org/auth/login
https://subscribe.firstnews.co.uk/free-downloadable-issue/
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/foundation/how-did-the-religion-of-islam-begin-year-4-wk5-1#slide-1
https://www.spacestationexplorers.org/news-media/videos/
https://app.gonoodle.com/activities/believer?s=category&t=Guided%20Dance&sid=38

Year 4 Home Learning Schedule
Tuesday 2™ June 2020

Time Activity
9:00-9:30 PE
am
9:30-10:20 Maths
am Measurement
10:20- .
10:30 am Times Tables
10:30-
11:00 am LS
English
11:00- Non-Chronological
11:50 am Report Reading
Comprehension
11:50 am -
12:00 Spellings
noon
12:00-1:00 Lunch
pm
1:00-1:15 el
pm
1:15-2:15 Spanish
pm Saying how you feel
2:15-3:30 Try your hand at...
pm

Tasks

Today, let’s get started with some Zumbal! This is high-energy and will need
you to watch the moves carefully.

Today’s lesson will teach you how to add amounts, keep a running total and
aim for a target price.

You will need a pencil, ruler and paper or a notebook. If you have some
change at home, you could use that to help you too.

Log into Times Tables Rockstars and practise your tables. Why not challenge a
friend to a battle?

Go outside for some fresh air or open the windows and try the challenge. See
if you can complete all the activities this week!

In today’s English lesson you will be looking at the structure of a non-
chronological report. Think back to our work on our Antarctica reports to
remind you.

You will need a pencil or pen and paper or notebook.

Practise spelling the words that were introduced in your English lesson

yesterday. Can you think of any other words that use the suffix —ly? You can
log into Spelling Frame to practise your spellings in different games.

Links

Zumba - Turn up the Bass

Measures Lesson Tuesday 19.05.20

Times Tables Rock Stars

Challenge

Non-Chronological Report Reading
Comprehension Lesson Tuesday 19.05.20

Spelling Frame
Year 3 and 4 Spelling List (Page 16)

Make sure you eat a healthy lunch and get some fresh air if you can. Is there any clean laundry you can put in the correct

bedrooms to put away? What about socks that need pairing up?

Read, either to yourself, or to an adult or sibling. If you have read all the
books available, why not spend some time on read theory or read some
articles from First News?

Today you will learn how to say different emotions in Spanish and by the end
of the lesson you will be able to say how you feel.
You will need your voice, pencil and paper.

...pressing flowers. Collect flowers you have in your garden or look for some
daisies in the grass if you’re on a walk. Remember — don’t pick flowers from
someone’s garden without permission! If you don’t fancy pressing flowers,
why not make a nature collage out of recyclable materials you already have at
home?

...dancing out at the end of another day! Well done everyone.

Read Theory
First News

Spanish Lesson Tuesday 19.05.20

Pressing flowers

Collage idea 1
Collage idea 2

Let's Dance - Achy Breaky Heart



https://app.gonoodle.com/activities/turn-up-the-bass?s=Channel&t=Zumba%20Kids&sid=2&cs=zumba-kids
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/maths/measures-money-buying-fruit-year-4-wk5-2
https://play.ttrockstars.com/
https://res.cloudinary.com/haktive/image/upload/v1589542505/at-home/Haktive_at_Home_Daily_Challenges-Week9.pdf
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/english/non-chronological-report-reading-comprehension-structure-year-4-wk5-2
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/english/non-chronological-report-reading-comprehension-structure-year-4-wk5-2
https://spellingframe.co.uk/
https://www.stpauls.wokingham.sch.uk/storage/secure_download/RGFrYk0yc0RaMnRRNklyM2c1Wk54dz09
https://readtheory.org/auth/login
https://subscribe.firstnews.co.uk/free-downloadable-issue/
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/foundation/saying-how-you-feel-in-spanish-year-4-wk5-2
https://www.rhs.org.uk/education-learning/gardening-children-schools/family-activities/Activities/activities/make-a-pressed-flowers-frame
https://handsonaswegrow.com/spring-flower-art-collage/
https://buggyandbuddy.com/mixed-media-flower-craft-for-kids/
https://app.gonoodle.com/activities/achy-breaky-heart?s=category&t=Guided%20Dance&sid=38

Year 4 Home Learning Schedule

Time
9:00-9:30
am

9:30-10:20
am

10:20-
10:30 am
10:30-
11:00 am

11:00-
11:50 am

11:50 am -
12:00
noon

12:00-1:00

pm

1:00-1:15

pm

1:15-2:15
pm

2:15-3:30
pm

Activity

PE

Maths
Measurement

Times Tables

Break

English
Identifying features of
a text

Spellings
Lunch

Reading

Science
How do we see different
colours?

Try your hand at...

Tasks

Burn off some energy before you start your learning for today. Remember to
stay hydrated!

Today you are carrying on working with money problems. You will be working
systematically and try to spot patterns.
You will need a sharp pencil, ruler and paper or a notebook.

Have you improved your speed on your times tables? Today, choose a set of
tables you find difficult and focus on those.

Go outside for some fresh air or open the windows and try the challenge. See
if you can complete all the activities this week!

What is a non-chronological report? What would go on your writer’s toolkit?
Can you spot these features in the text?
You will need a pencil or pen and paper or notebook.

Keep practising the words introduced in your English lessons. Have you
spotted any of these words in your reading? You could use the ideas from the
work pack or go onto Spelling Frame.

Links
Work out with Joe Wicks

Measurement Lesson Wednesday 20.05.20

Times Tables Rock Stars

Challenge

Features of a Non-Chronological Report
Lesson Wednesday 20.05.20

Year 3 and 4 Spelling List (Page 16)
Spelling Frame

Make sure you eat a healthy lunch and get some fresh air if you can. Today you could load and unload the dishwasher or do

the washing up after lunch.

Read, either to yourself, or to an adult or sibling. If you have read all the
books available, why not spend some time on read theory or read some
articles from First News?

This lesson will teach you how you can see different colours. If you want to try
the experiment, you will need a transparent glass of water or an old CD disk.
You will need a pencil and paper or a notebook.

...exploring states of matter. Make some Oobleck Slime —is it a solid, liquid or
gas? Don’t fancy it? Why not make a comic strip about the adventures of
superheroes who use the properties of solid, liquid or gas to their advantage?
You might like to use Frozone and Elastigirl from The Incredibles.

...dancing out at the end of another day! Well done everyone.

Read Theory
First News

Science Colours Lesson Wednesday
20.05.20

Making Slime

Let's Dance - I'm Still Standing

Wednesday 3™ June 2020



https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCAxW1XT0iEJo0TYlRfn6rYQ
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/maths/measures-money-souvenirs-year-4-wk5-3
https://play.ttrockstars.com/
https://res.cloudinary.com/haktive/image/upload/v1589542505/at-home/Haktive_at_Home_Daily_Challenges-Week9.pdf
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/english/non-chronological-report-identifying-the-features-of-a-text-year-4-wk5-3
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/english/non-chronological-report-identifying-the-features-of-a-text-year-4-wk5-3
https://www.stpauls.wokingham.sch.uk/storage/secure_download/RGFrYk0yc0RaMnRRNklyM2c1Wk54dz09
https://spellingframe.co.uk/
https://readtheory.org/auth/login
https://subscribe.firstnews.co.uk/free-downloadable-issue/
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/foundation/where-do-different-colours-come-from-year-4-wk5-3
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/foundation/where-do-different-colours-come-from-year-4-wk5-3
https://www.madeformums.com/school-and-family/oobleck-slime-recipe/?utm_source=Adestra&utm_medium=Email&utm_content=&utm_campaign=Stay%20Home%20Get%20Inspired%2013%20May_304977_Stay%20Home%20Newsletter_Newsletter
https://app.gonoodle.com/activities/im-still-standing?s=category&t=Guided%20Dance&sid=38

Year 4 Home Learning Schedule
Thursday 4™ June 2020

Time
9:00-9:30
am

9:30-10:20
am

10:20-
10:30 am
10:30-
11:00 am

11:00-
11:50 am

11:50 am -
12:00
noon

12:00-1:00

pm

1:00-1:15

pm

1:15-2:15
pm

2:15-3:30
pm

Activity

PE

Maths
Measurement

Times Tables
Break

English
Conjunctions

Spellings
Lunch

Reading

RE
What do Muslims
believe?

Try your hand at...

Tasks

Some familiar faces to take you through your PE lesson today.

In this lesson, you will learn about problem solving when working with
lengths. You will compare and match measurements with their equivalents.
You will need a sharp pencil, ruler and paper or a notebook.

Have you improved your speed on your times tables? Today, choose a set of
tables you find difficult and focus on those.

Go outside for some fresh air or open the windows and try the challenge. See
if you can complete all the activities this week!

Today’s lesson is about how you can use co-ordinating and subordinating
conjunctions in sentences. Can you remember which are which?
You will need a pencil or pen and paper or notebook.

Keep practising the -ly words introduced in your English lesson on Monday.
You could use the ideas from the work pack or Spelling Frame. Can you put
the words into sentences to show their meaning?

Links
PE with Jack and Jake

Measurement Lesson Thursday 21.05.20

Times Tables Rock Stars

Challenge

Conjunctions Lesson Thursday 21.05.20

Year 3 and 4 Spelling List (Page 16)
Spelling Frame

Make sure you eat a healthy lunch and get some fresh air if you can. If you’re allowed to use the kettle alone, why don’t you

make an adult a cup of tea or coffee while they’re making lunch?

Read, either to yourself, or to an adult or sibling. If you have read all the
books available, why not spend some time on read theory or read some
articles from First News?

This lesson covers some of the key beliefs of the Muslim faith and you will
hear about the Five Pillars of Islam.
You will need a pencil and paper or a notebook.

...creating music for your family to perform! Watch the video and download a
blank score then go around your house and find objects that make interesting
sounds — 1 for each member of your family.

...dancing out at the end of another day! Well done everyone.

Read Theory
First News

RE Muslim Beliefs Lesson Thursday 21.05.20

Creating music at home

Let's Dance — Jump



https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC8wKUUAnpdhJIAKm29YkUWQ?view_as=subscriber
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/maths/measures-length-flag-pole-year-4-wk5-4
https://play.ttrockstars.com/
https://res.cloudinary.com/haktive/image/upload/v1589542505/at-home/Haktive_at_Home_Daily_Challenges-Week9.pdf
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/english/non-chronological-report-spag-focus-year-4-wk5-4
https://www.stpauls.wokingham.sch.uk/storage/secure_download/RGFrYk0yc0RaMnRRNklyM2c1Wk54dz09
https://spellingframe.co.uk/
https://readtheory.org/auth/login
https://subscribe.firstnews.co.uk/free-downloadable-issue/
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/foundation/what-do-muslims-believe-year-4-wk5-4
http://resources.bcmg.org.uk/creating-music-at-home/in-the-house
https://app.gonoodle.com/activities/jump?s=category&t=Guided%20Dance&sid=38

Year 4 Home Learning Schedule
Friday 5™ June 2020

Time
9:00-9:30
am

9:30-10:20
am

10:20-
10:30 am
10:30-
11:00 am

11:00-
11:50 am

11:50 am -
12:00
noon

12:00-1:00

pm

1:00-1:15

pm

1:15-2:15
pm

2:15-3:30
pm

Activity

PE

Maths
Measurement

Times Tables

Break

English
Write a non-

chronological report

Spellings

Lunch

Reading

Art
Texture

Try your hand at...

Tasks

A fantastic workout to get your heart pumping. Burn off some energy so
you’re ready to focus on your work.

Problem solving is the best way to apply your skills. You will be looking at
money, time and length problems in today’s lesson.

You will need a sharp pencil, ruler and paper or a notebook.

If you fancy a challenge, why don’t you try questions 1 — 5 on White Rose’s
Friday Maths Challenge?

End the week on a high! See if you can beat your own record today.

Go outside for some fresh air or open the windows and try the challenge. How
many challenges have you completed this week?

Today you will write about a fictional animal from a story you know, or you
could create your own creature!
You will need a pencil or pen and paper or notebook.

How well did you do in the spelling test? Use this time to practise any words
you got wrong and keep working on the Year 3 and 4 list.

Links
| Like to Move It! - Zumba

Measurement Lesson Friday 22.05.20

Friday Maths Challenge
Times Tables Rock Stars

Challenge

Non-Chronological Report Writing Lesson
Friday 22.05.20

Year 3 and 4 Spelling List (Page 16)

Make sure you eat a healthy lunch and get some fresh air if you can. If your room is messy or you’ve left toys out that you're

not playing with, this would be a great time to have a tidy up.

Read, either to yourself, or to an adult or sibling. If you have read all the
books available, why not spend some time on read theory or read some
articles from First News?

Today’s art lesson is about how you can use texture in your own drawings.
You will need plain paper (if you have some) and a sharp pencil. A rubber is
optional in this lesson.

...creating a coat of arms. You can look at some information about the
Wokingham coat of arms and the different symbols in it, then create your
own coat of arms using the Scouts website to help you.

...dancing out at the end of another day! Well done everyone.

Read Theory
First News

Art Drawing and Texture Lesson Friday
22.05.20

Wokingham Coat of Arms
Scouts Changing Your Coat

Let’s Dance - The Fresh Prince



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ymigWt5TOV8
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/maths/measures-mixed-measure-problems-year-4-wk5-5
https://whiterosemaths.com/homelearning/year-4/
https://play.ttrockstars.com/
https://res.cloudinary.com/haktive/image/upload/v1589542505/at-home/Haktive_at_Home_Daily_Challenges-Week9.pdf
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/english/non-chronological-report-write-a-non-chronological-report-year-4-wk5-5
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/english/non-chronological-report-write-a-non-chronological-report-year-4-wk5-5
https://www.stpauls.wokingham.sch.uk/storage/secure_download/RGFrYk0yc0RaMnRRNklyM2c1Wk54dz09
https://readtheory.org/auth/login
https://subscribe.firstnews.co.uk/free-downloadable-issue/
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/foundation/drawing-skills-how-can-we-use-texture-to-make-our-drawings-more-interesting-year-4-wk5-5
https://www.thenational.academy/year-4/foundation/drawing-skills-how-can-we-use-texture-to-make-our-drawings-more-interesting-year-4-wk5-5
http://www.wokinghamtwinning.org.uk/wokcoatofarms.html
https://www.scouts.org.uk/activities/changing-your-coat/
https://app.gonoodle.com/activities/fresh-prince-theme-song?s=category&t=Guided%20Dance&sid=38

